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Fee receipt: $15.00

For the Year 2023

ARP

Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

INVERNESS GROUP, INCORPORATED
0592464

Ohio

8/12/2004 12:00:00 AM

3/22/2023 11:48:35 AM

$15.00

4901 HUNT ROAD
SUITE 300
CINCINNATI, OH 45242

Registered Agent Name/Address

MATTHEW C. SMITH
541 BUTTERMILK PIKE
PO BOX 175710
COVINGTON, KY 41017

Current Officers

Chairman
President
Secretary
Vice President
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

STEPHEN GUTTMAN
JEFF HOLLOWELL
AARON GUTTMAN
BRANDON GUTTMAN
LOUIS GUTTMAN
SETH GUTTMAN
STEPHEN GUTTMAN
HAROLD GUTTMAN

4901
4901
4901
4901
4901
4901
4901
4901

HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242

Directors

Director HAROLD GUTTMAN 4901 HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
Director LOUIS GUTTMAN 4901 HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
Director STEPHEN GUTTMAN 4901 HUNT ROAD,STE 300,CINCINNATI,OH 45242
Signatures

Signature Aaron Guttman

Title Secretary



